P/N: ---
IT9380-HTV-V2
Quick Installation Guide
快速安裝指南
• Produkt je nutné nainstalovat do místa bez snadného přístupu, mimo nárazy či silné vibrace a tak, aby byl chráněný. Může jít například o místo, kde kamery
sledují prostředí pod sebou, nebo o vyšší polohu, například sloup, zeď či umístění nejméně 3 metry nad zemí.
• Produkt je potřeba používat v souladu s místními zákony a předpisy.
• Neinstalujte produkt na nestabilní podklad nebo povrch.

Equipment name: Network Camera
( ): IT9380-HTV-V2
Type designation (Type): IT9380-HTV-V2
Unit
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
(Pb) (Hg) (Cd) (Cr+6) (PBB) (PBDE)
1. " 0.1wt%" " 0.01wt%"
Note 1: "Exceeding 0.1 wt%" and "exceeding 0.01 wt%" indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the reference percentage
value of presence condition.
2. " "
Note 2: " " indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
3. " "
Note 3: " " indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
Max. power consumption
IT9380-HTV-V2: DC12V Max. 8.4W, PoE Max. 8.49W
Operating temperature
Starting ( )/Working ( ):  -30 C ~ 60 C (-22 F ~ 140 F)
6
3 4
5 7
Reset button
SD card slot
12V Power
RJ-45 port (PoE)
Audio in (pink)
Audio out
(green)
DIDO x 4
Loosen the screws
1 2
Network Camera
Model No: XXXXXX
MAC: 0002Dxxxxxx
Pat. 6,930,709
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to